

Allure Magazine names Edward Sanchez Vanity Lounge one of its Best of the Best

September 2013 Allure Magazine named Houston based Edward Sanchez Vanity Lounge one of its Best of the Best Salons and Spas for Brow Grooming

HOUSTON, TX, USA, September 21, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- September, 2013 Allure Magazine

"

Rehabs overplucked brows and dyes invisible ones."

Allure

named the <u>Edward Sanchez Vanity Lounge</u> in Houston, Texas one of its Best of the Best in Houston for Brow Grooming. Allure states "Rehabs overplucked brows and dyes invisible ones".

Edward Sanchez is a celebrity makeup artist and Houston's

go-to makeup artist for not only the finest in makeup application for gala, charity events and weddings, but has been named Houston's Best Brow groomer several years over by the local media. For ever 20 years Edward has been serving Houston's socialites and movers and shakers and in 2012 opened his namesake salon the Vanity Lounge with business partners Diane and Michael Caplan in the River Oaks shopping district West Ave.

The Edward Sanchez Vanity Lounge is home to a team of esteticians and makeup artist offering makeup application, facials, waxing, eyelash extensions, brow threading, brow shaping, brow tinting, hair blowouts, hair updos. They also specialize in men's facials and "guyzilians". The Lounge is also proud to carry makeup and skincare lines not readily found in Houston or event the United States. Kjaer Weis, Ellis Faas, Face Atelier, ModelCo, Mirenesse, Ainhoa to skincare from Verso, La Peau, Bioelements, Rachel K, ElishaCoy and the latest brand, body products from the ever famous Golden Door Spa.

For service and product information or to schedule an appointment please visit us online at www.esvanitylounge.com.

About Edward Sanchez Vanity Lounge located in Houston, Texas is a full service beauty and grooming studio that features luxury cosmetics and skincare for both men and women from around the world not readily found in the United States.

Diane Caplan - Owner/Partner Edward Sanchez Vanity Lounge 713-942-9177

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/168775072

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.